CANYON 60 | 100 SYSTEM 184
MINIMAL 40 | 60 | 100 190
MINIMAL 60 | 100 SYSTEM 204
EDGE 60 SYSTEM 214
FRAME 50 | 70 | 110 218
FRAME 160 236
FRAME 160 SYSTEM 238
COMBO 242

CANYON 60 Linear connector
CANYON 60 Giunto lineare
TYPE CODE
linear connector 005-40046
opal cover linear connector 006-14000
clear cover linear connector 006-16000
CANYON 60 Winkelverbinder 90°
CANYON 60 Corner connector 90°
CANYON 60 Giunto ad angolo 90°
TYPE CODE
opal 038-6264#O
clear 038-6264#C
maximum length of 3000mm per leg
CANYON 60 | 100 Durchgangsverdrahtung
CANYON 60 | 100 Through wire
CANYON 60 | 100 Collegam. elettr. continuo
TYPE CODE
3-pole 004-90003
5-pole 004-90005
10 pieces per pack
CANYON 60 Installation channel
L total (MM) CODE
per meter 038-5004#
572 038-5064#
872 038-5094#
1172 038-5124#
1472 038-5154#
2230 038-5244#
2344 038-5254#
3000 038-5304#
CANYON 100 Blindabdeckung
CANYON 100 Blind cover
CANYON 100 Coperchio cieco
L (MM) CODE
1172 006-1112#
1472 006-1115#
2230 006-1123#
2344 006-1124#
3000 006-1130#
CANYON 100 Installation channel
L total (MM) CODE
per meter 038-5006#
572 038-5066#
872 038-5096#
1172 038-5126#
1472 038-5156#
2230 038-5246#
2344 038-5256#
3000 038-5306#
CANYON 100 Endstücke
CANYON 100 End caps
CANYON 100 Testate terminali
COLOUR CODE
white 038-63067
black 038-63068
CANYON 100 Einbauwinkel
CANYON 100 Mounting bracket
CANYON 100 Angolo da incasso
H/CEILING THICKNESS (MM) CODE
165/8-25 038-60300
number of brackets required: length of system
in metres+1
H
CANYON 100 Linienverbinder
CANYON 100 Linear connector
CANYON 100 Giunto lineare
TYPE CODE
linear connector 005-40066
opal cover linear connector 006-10000
clear cover linear connector 006-12000
CANYON 100CANYON 60
185
Colours
7 8
038-_ _ _ _ 7 white
8 black
x
L total
CANYON 60 Blindabdeckung
CANYON 60 Blind cover
CANYON 60 Coperchio cieco
L (MM) CODE
872 006-1809#
1172 006-1812#
1472 006-1815#
2230 006-1823#
3000 006-1830#
EINBAUSYSTEME | PROFILE RECESSED LIGHT SYSTEMS | PROFILES SISTEMI LUMINOSI DA INCASSO | PROFILI
CANYON 60 | 100 SYSTEM
186
116
L
offset
L
60 | 100
60 | 100
60 | 100
60 | 100
60 | 100
Use only opal or linear prismatic cover
Use only louver or microprismatic cover
EAD
EAD
T16 INSETS
COVERS
PMMA
optic
PMMA
optic
PC
850°C
optic
p
p
PMMA
optic
PMMA
optic
PMMA
optic
CANYON 100 Microprismatic cover
L (MM) CODE
570 006-12062
870 006-12092
1170 006-12122
1470 006-12152
1560 006-12142
2342 006-12232
CANYON 60 Microprismatic cover
L (MM) CODE
570 006-16062
870 006-16092
1170 006-16122
1470 006-16152
1560 006-16142
2342 006-16232
CANYON 100 Louver